
Sr.No. Academic 

1 

2 

3 

Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha College Of Education 

4 

Year 

2018.2019 
2019.2020. 
2020.2021 
2021.2022 
2022.2023 

*Ts 

(B.Ed),Vita 

aibhay Snlkshan 

Anapur 

Appeared 
Students Students 

Count Count 

Coilege or fducation 

47 
48 
52 
54 

PassedPercentages 

53 

nthaVitg 

47 
48 
52 
54 
52 

Passed 
Students 

100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 

98.11% 

Princípal 
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha 

Sanchlit 

College of Education, Vita 
Tal.Khanapur,Dist. Sangli 


