Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha College Of Education (B.Ed),Vita

Sr.No.	Academic	Appeared	Passed	Percentages
	Year	Students	Students	Passed
		Count	Count	Students
1	2018.2019	47	47	100%
2	2019.2020.	48	48	100%
3	2020.2021	52	52	100%
4	2021.2022	54	54	100%
5	2022.2023	53	52	98.11%



Principal
Vaibhav Shikshan Sanstha
Sanchlit
College of Education, Vita
Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli